
Fill in the gaps

Disco Lies by Moby

You  (1)________  you want me that was  (2)________  a lie

You  (3)________  you  (4)________  me that was  (5)________  a lie

All i wanted was  (6)______________  who  (7)__________   (8)________  me warm at night

You tried it  (9)________  but it didn't  (10)________  and now i  (11)________  this is gonna be

the end

oh but you lied

You said you need me  (12)________  was just a lie

You  (13)________  the  (14)__________  once that was  (15)________  a lie

All i needed was someone who  (16)__________   (17)________  me  (18)________  at night

You tried it baby but it didn't work and now i know  (19)________  is gonna be

the end

oh but you lied

All i needed was someone who could keep me warm at night

You  (20)__________  it baby but it didn't  (21)________  and now i know this is  (22)__________  be

the end

oh but you lied 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. said

2. just

3. said

4. love

5. just

6. someone

7. could

8. keep

9. baby

10. work

11. know

12. that

13. said

14. truth

15. just

16. could

17. keep

18. warm

19. this

20. tried

21. work

22. gonna
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